
Last Name First Name Title Organization/District Email Nomination
Auble Karen Assistant Director in the Office for Exceptional Children Ohio Department of Education karen.auble@education.ohio.gov Nominated by program office
Brand Kathy Director, Special Programs Jackson Local School District kab3jc@jackson.sparcc.org Nominated by program office
Bryant Elisha Executive Director of Special Education Oakmont Education ebryant@oakmontedu.org Nominated by EMIS Advisory Council member
Castle Ashley Data Administration Manager Ohio Department of Education Ashley.Castle@education.ohio.gov EMIS Advisory Council Member
Craft Kaellen Data Administration Manager Ohio Department of Education kaellen.craft@education.ohio.gov Nominated by program office
Fabian Diane Director of Student Services and State Reporting ACCESS fabian@access-k12.org EMIS Advisory Council Member
Flynn Debbie EMIS Coordinator Hamilton Clermont Coop debbie@mail.hccanet.org Nominated by program office
Ford Amanda Director of Special Services Struthers City Schools amanda.ford@strutherscityschools.org Nominated by EMIS Advisory Council member
George Brenda Occupational Therapist Ohio Related Services Personnel Network bmgeorge173@gmail.com Nominated by program office
Ladich Bethany Special Services Senior Support NEOnet ladich@neonet.org Nominated by EMIS Advisory Council member
Laughlin Bernadette EPS, Related Services Ohio Department of Education bernadette.laughlin@education.ohio.gov Nominated by program office
Martin Gretchen Student Services Support ACCESS martin@access-k12.org Nominated by EMIS Advisory Council member
Petrarca Joe Associate Director in the Office for Exceptional Children Ohio Department of Education joseph.petrarca@education.ohio.gov Nominated by program office
Rau Brian Superintendent Wellston City School District brau@wcs.k12.oh.us Nominated by program office
Roundtree-Gibbs De'Ja Data Administration Manager Ohio Department of Education deja.roundtree-gibbs@education.ohio.gov Nominated by program office
Scarponi Susan Director of Special Education Program Compliance Charter School Specialists sscarponi@charterschoolspec.com Nominated by program office
Shaw Christine Student Services Coordinator/EMIS Cuyahoga Falls City Schools cf_shawc@cftigers.org EMIS Advisory Council Member
Sigler Mary Alice Elementary Principal and Special Education Director United Local School District maryalice.sigler@united.k12.oh.us Nominated by EMIS Advisory Council member
Silla Rebekah Director, Pupil Services Perry Local Schools Rebekah.silla@perrylocal.org Nominated by program office
Spence Gwenn Director, Student Services Granville Exempted Village gspence@granvilleschools.org Nominated by program office
Spencer Stacey Director, Student Services Sycamore Community Schools spencers@sycamoreschools.org Nominated by program office
Stoliker Erin School Psychologist Supervisor Columbus City Schools estoliker@columbus.k12.oh.us Nominated by program office
Vance Jackie Director, Student Services North Ridgeville City Schools jackievance@nrcs.net Nominated by program office
Vanek Deb EMIS Coordinator but has her Special Ed Teaching license Parma City Schools vanekd@parmacityschools.org Nominated by EMIS Advisory Council member
Voll Sabrina Chief Executive Officer Triple V Reporting Sabrina@triplevreporting.com Nominated by EMIS Advisory Council member
Walker Sarah Assistant Superintendent Amherst Exempted Village sarah_walker@amherstk12.org Nominated by program office
Weaston Erica IT Project Manager Ohio Department of Education Erica.Weaston@education.ohio.gov EMIS Advisory Council Member
Whidden Bethany SLP Supervisor Miami County ESC/OSSPEAC bwhidden721@gmail.com; bethany.whidden@mcapps.org Nominated by program office
Wright Catherine EMIS Services Senior Support Specialist NEOnet wright@neonet.org EMIS Advisory Council Member
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